STYCZEN
STYCZEN
LUTY

LUTY
MARZEC
MARZEC
KWIECIEN
KWIECIEN
MA)

MAJ

MAJ
CZERWIEC
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LIPIEC

LIPIEC
SIERPIEN
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PAZDZIERNIK
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LISTOPAD
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GRUDZIEN

10.sty
24.sty
07.lut
21.lut
07.mar
21.mar
04 .kwi
18.kwi
02.maj
16.maj
30.maj
13.cze
27.cze
11.lip
25.lip
08.sie
22.sie
05.wrz
19.wrz
03.paz
17.paz
31.paz
14.lis
28.lis
12.gru
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